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Question One
My child enjoys school

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 72.0% 126
Agree 25.1% 44
Disagree 2.3% 4
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 0.6% 1
Total 175

Question Two
My child feels safe and well-cared for in school

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 77.1% 135
Agree 21.1% 37
Disagree 1.7% 3
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 0% 0
Total 175

Question Three
Behaviour in school is good

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 65.1% 114
Agree 29.7% 52
Disagree 2.9% 5
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 2.3% 4
Total 175

Question Four
My child’s learning is not affected by poor behaviour

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 65.1% 114
Agree 23.4% 41
Disagree 8.6% 15
Strongly Disagree 0.6% 1
Not able to comment 2.3% 4



Total 175
Option Percentage Quantity

Question Five
Any incidents of poor behaviour (including bullying) are dealt with quickly and fairly

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 56.0% 98
Agree 29.1% 51
Disagree 2.9% 5
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 12.0% 21
Total 175

Question Six
When I have raised concerns with the school, they have been dealt with properly

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 62.9% 110
Agree 22.3% 39
Disagree 4.6% 8
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 10.3% 18
Total 175

Question Seven
The school provides well for my child’s special educational needs/disabilities.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 43.4% 76
Agree 9.1% 16
Disagree 0.6% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 46.9% 82
Total 175

Question Eight
The school has made me aware of what my child will learn during the year

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 77.7% 136
Agree 21.1% 37
Disagree 0.6% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 0.6% 1
Total 175

Question Nine
The school has high expectations for my child

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 65.1% 114
Agree 27.4% 48
Disagree 4.0% 7



Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 3.4% 6
Total 175

Option Percentage Quantity

Question Ten
My child is making good progress at school

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 66.3% 116
Agree 28.6% 50
Disagree 4.0% 7
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 1.1% 2
Total 175

Question Eleven
The school keeps me well informed of my child’s progress

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 60.0% 105
Agree 29.7% 52
Disagree 9.7% 17
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 0.6% 1
Total 175

Question Twelve
The school helps me to support my child’s learning

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 70.3% 123
Agree 24.0% 42
Disagree 4.0% 7
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 1.7% 3
Total 175

Question Thirteen
My child can take part in clubs and activities

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 80.0% 140
Agree 16.6% 29
Disagree 1.1% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 2.3% 4
Total 175

Question Fourteen
The school cares for my child's well being

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 74.9% 131



Agree 23.4% 41
Disagree 1.7% 3
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 0% 0
Total 175

Option Percentage Quantity

Question Fifteen

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 77.7% 136
Agree 18.9% 33
Disagree 1.1% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 2.3% 4
Total 175

Question Sixteen

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 67.4% 118
Agree 16.6% 29
Disagree 5.7% 10
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 10.3% 18
Total 175

Question Seventeen
I would recommend this school to another parent

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 82.9% 145
Agree 14.9% 26
Disagree 1.7% 3
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Not able to comment 0.6% 1
Total 175


